
SL. 
NO.

TEACHER'S NAME
FATHER/SPOUSE 
NAME

DOB QUAL. DESIGN. EXP.
SUBJECT 
ASSIGN

CLASS 
ASSIGN

APP. 
DATE

CONF. 
DATE

PAY SCALE+ 
GRADE PAY

BASIC 
PAY

D.A  
20%

TRND./ 
UNTRND.

1
SYED ALAUDDIN 
ASHRAF

SYED SARFUDDIN 
ABDULLAH

06.07.63
M.A., 
M.Phil, 
B.Ed.

PRINCIPAL 20 ENGLISH 7 TO 8 19.04.17 18.04.18
15600-39100, 
7600

35000 7000 TRAINED

2
DR MD SHAHBAZ 
ALAM

MD KHURSHID 
NAUSHAD

12.05.92
M.Sc., 
Ph.D., B.Ed.

TGT 5 SCIENCE 7 TO 8 20.09.24 19.09.25
9300-34800, 
4600

28000 5600 TRAINED

3 PRASHANT KUMAR LT SURESH RAI 08.09.86 M.Sc., B.Ed. TGT 4 SCIENCE 6 TO 8 19.04.21 18.04.22
9300-34800, 
4600

28000 5600 TRAINED

4 ABHAY KUMAR RAM LAKHAN PANDIT 06.03.87 MCA TGT 5 COMPUTER 6 TO 8 02.12.25 02.12.25
9300-34800, 
4600

21000 4200 TRAINED

5 MD FUZAIL AHMAD LT HAFIZ MD USMAN 05.01.71
Diploma, 
B.Sc., B.Ed.

TGT 8 MATHS 6 TO 8 03.04.17 02.04.18
9300-34800, 
4600

28000 5600 TRAINED

6 MAUSHMI KUMARI
AKHILESHWAR 
SHARMA

26.02.99 B.A., B.Ed. TGT 3 SST 6 TO 8 02.01.22 01.01.23
9300-34800, 
4600

21000 4200 TRAINED

7 KUMARI SONU SHYAM SUNDAR JHA 18.06.91
B.Com., 
B.Ed.

TGT 4 ENGLISH 6 TO 8 09.12.25 09.12.25
9300-34800, 
4600

21000 4200 TRAINED

8 PRIYANKA KUMARI
SUMOD KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

15.05.88 M.A., B.Ed. TGT 4 HINDI 6 TO 8 17.10.25 17.10.25
9300-34800, 
4600

21000 4200 TRAINED

9
PUSHPANJALI 
KUMARI

RANJAN KUMAR 15.07.84 M.A., B.Ed.
Wellness 
Teacher

2
Wellness 
Teacher

I-VIII 09.12.25 09.12.25
9300-34800, 
4600

21000 4200 TRAINED

10 TALAT ANZUM LATE MD IRSHAD 19.11.91
M.A., B.Ed. 
(Special)

Special 
Educator

2
Special 
Educator

I-VIII 09.12.25 09.12.25
9300-34800, 
4600

21000 4200 TRAINED

11
MAHESH KUMAR 
SINGH

VIJAY SHANKAR 
SINGH

15.01.95
M.A., 
B.P.Ed.

PTI 2 PTI I-VIII 16.12.25 16.12.25
9300-34800, 
4600

21000 4200 TRAINED

12 PRITI KUMARI
PRABHAT KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

15.08.86 M.Lis. LIBRARIAN 2 LIBRARIAN I-VIII 09.12.25 09.12.25
9300-34800, 
4600

21000 4200 TRAINED

13 PREETI SINHA
SUDHIR KUMAR 
SINHA

02.12.77 B.A. PRT 10 HINDI NUR-II 19.04.22 18.04.23
9300-34800, 
4200

20000 4000 TRAINED

14 ANURADHA KUMARI
SANJEEV 
CHAUDHARY

12.11.94 M.A., NTT NTT 6 ENGLISH NUR-II 12.12.23 11.12.24
9300-34800, 
4200

20000 4000 TRAINED

15 AASIFA ASLAM MOHAMMAD ASLAM 27.09.02 B.Sc., B.Ed. PRT 1 EVS I-V 28.12.23 27.12.24
9300-34800, 
4200

20000 4000 TRAINED

16 NIRAJ KUMAR UMESH RAY 17.10.98 B.Sc., B.Ed. PRT 4 MATHS I-V 23.06.24 22.06.25
9300-34800, 
4200

20000 4000 TRAINED

17 UMA SHANKAR JHA KAMESHWAR JHA 16.06.81
B.A., 
D.El.Ed.

PRT 10 HINDI I-V 08.04.25 07.10.25
9300-34800, 
4200

20000 4000 TRAINED
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18
MD ASGAR ISLAM 
ANSARI

HAJI MD ISLAM 25.10.72
DIPLOMA 
IN FINE 
ART

PRT 10 FINE ART I-VIII 13.11.25 13.11.25
9300-34800, 
4200

20000 4000 TRAINED

19 GHOUSIA HASNAIN MD HASNAIN 01.03.83
B.A., 
D.El.Ed.

PRT 6 ALL SUB. NUR-UKG 09.12.23 08.12.24
9300-34800, 
4200

20000 4000 TRAINED

20 SHAHLA HASAN LT. HASSAN JAWED 29.10.1981 M.A., B.Ed PRT 3 ALL SUB. I-V 09.12.25 09.12.25
9300-34800, 
4200

20000 4000 TRAINED

21 IMRANA KHATOON
LT. ATAHAR 
HUSSAIN

15.12.89 B.A., M.Ed. PRT 5 EVS I-V 09.12.25 09.12.25
9300-34800, 
4200

20000 4000 TRAINED

22
SUMIT KUMAR 
CHATTTARJEE

SANTOSH KUMAR 05.01.75
B.A., 
D.El.Ed.

PRT 5 MUSIC I-V 09.12.23 08.12.24
9300-34800, 
4200

20000 4000 TRAINED

23 SHAYQA SHAHIN
LT. MD. SHAKIL 
AKHTAR

18.02.1997
M.Sc., 
D.El.Ed.

PRT 2 EVS I-V 19.12.24 18.12.25
9300-34800, 
4200

20000 4000 TRAINED

24 ALI ASGHAR MD. ANIS 15.06.1988 M.C.A PRT 2 COMPUTER I-V 19.04.21 18.04.22
9300-34800, 
4200

20000 4000 TRAINED

25 ARADHYA NISHAD
PREM SAGAR SINGH 
NISHAD

20.08.06 10+2 CLERK 1 ---- ---- 15.04.25 15.10.25
5200-20200, 
2000

7200 1440 ----

26 NAUSHIN FATMA SOHAIL AHMAD 09.01.04 B.A. CLERK 1 ---- ---- 15.04.25 15.10.25
5200-20200, 
2000

7200 1440 ----

27 SHANTI DEVI RAMVILASH MAHTO 01.01.74
NON- 
MATRIC

LADY 
PEON

7 ---- ---- 19.04.21 18.04.22
5200-20200, 
1800

7000 1400 ----

28 INDIRA DEVI TUNTUN RAM 01.01.82
NON- 
MATRIC

LADY 
PEON

5 ---- ---- 19.04.21 18.04.22
5200-20200, 
1800

7000 1400 ----

29 MAHESH DAS SHIV NANDAN DAS 01.01.68
NON- 
MATRIC

GUARD 2 ---- ---- 19.04.21 18.04.22
5200-20200, 
1800

7000 1400 ----

30 SATISH KUMAR
DAYANAND 
CHAUDHARY

01.01.84 MATRIC GUARD 5 ---- ---- 19.04.21 18.04.22
5200-20200, 
1800

7000 1400 ----


